
 

 

 

 
 
 

Who to Contact? 
Main office:  426-9840 

 
 
Education Director/Principal: Michelle Dunstan, ext. 205, mdunstan@ansercharterschool.org 

 
Curriculum/Assessment: Michelle Dunstan, ext. 205, mdunstan@ansercharterschool.org 
 
Student Support Specialist: Siler McCraw, ext. 206, smccraw@ansercharterschool.org 
 
Advanced Opportunities: Siler McCraw, ext. 206, smccraw@ansercharterschool.org 
 
IDLA Site Coordinator:  Siler McCraw, ext. 206, smccraw@ansercharterschool.org 
 
K-6 Exceptional Child Services: Amanda Brooks, ext. 220, abrooks@ansercharterschool.org 
 
JH Exceptional Child Services: Nicole Geile, ext. 215, ngeile@ansercharterschool.org 
 
Lottery/Enrollment: Heather Dennis, ext.218, hdennis@ansercharterschool.org 
 
Governance/Policy/Fundraising: Heather Dennis, ext.218, hdennis@ansercharterschool.org 
 
Facilities/Safety: Heather Dennis, ext.218, hdennis@ansercharterschool.org 
 
AAYC: Heather Dennis, ext.218, hdennis@ansercharterschool.org 
 
Lunch Accounts/menus: Jessie Deason, ext. 200, jdeason@ansercharterschool.org 
 
Flight Plan: Jessie Deason, ext. 200, jdeason@ansercharterschool.org 
 
CBC Coordinator: Tamara Reames, ext. 200, treames@ansercharterschool.org 
 
Visual Arts Instructor: Anne Moore, ext. 236, amoore@ansercharterschool.org 
 
STEM Instructor: Brianna Gask-Wilson, ext. 237, bwilson@ansercharterschool.org 
 
Infinite Campus: Denice McPhillips, ext.224, dmcphillips@ansercharterschool.org 
 
Accounting: Tiffany Keeley, ext.225,  tkeeley@ansercharterschool.org 
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